New Year’s TV Guide

Channel 1 Channel 2 Channel 3

10:22am
11:56am
12:23pm
12:30pm
1:24pm

2:58pm

Morning
TV

News
Update
Weather
Talent
Show

Show
Jumping

Crime
Fighters

9:15am
9:58am
10:28am
12:23pm
12:48pm

12:53pm

Cartoon
Time

Nature
Watch Live

War Film
News

Weather

Healthy
Lifestyles

10:03am
10:59am
11:29am
12:16pm
12:46pm

1:28pm

Politics
Today

Cartoon
Time

Our Planet
Comedy
Clips

Decorating
Houses

Celebrity
Dancers

1. How many programmes can be watched from beginning to end before noon?

2. If you watch the end of Our Planet on Channel 3, how long do you have to

wait before the Talent Show starts on Channel 1?

3.  Which programmes last for 30 minutes?

4. How long is Decorating Houses on for?

5. Morning TV is on for 94 minutes. How long is that in hours and minutes?

6. How long is the War Film on for in hours and minutes?

7. How long are both News programmes on for in total?

8. If Celebrity Dancers lasts for 1 hour and 30 minutes, at what time does it

finish?

9. You are allowed to watch 1 hour of TV. If you watch the Talent Show how
much longer have you got left?

10. How much longer is Politics Today on for than Our Planet?

CLASSRION

© Classroom Secrets Limited 2017

class roomsecrets.com
Time Problems — TV Guide — Expert

Like this? Find more

differentiated Mathematics

resources here.


http://www.classroomsecrets.com/tag/Mathematics

New Year’s TV Guide

Channel 1 Channel 2 Channel 3

Morning Cartoon Politics
10:22am TV 9:15am Time 10:03am Today

News Nature Cartoon
11:56am Update 9:.58am Watch Live 10:59am Time

12:23pm Weather 10:28am War Film 11:29am Our Planet

12:30pm ;ﬁl:vr;t 12:23pm News 12:16pm gﬁ::_edg
1:24pm Show. 12:48pm Weather 12:46pm Decorating
Jumping Houses
: Crime : Healthy . Celebrity
2:58pm Fighters 12:53pm Lifestyies 1:28pm Do s

1. How many programmes can be watched from beginning to end before noon?
5 programmes

2. If you watch the end of Our Planet on Channel 3, how long do you have to
wait before the Talent Show starts on Channel 1? 14 minutes

3.  Which programmes last for 30 minutes? Nature Watch Live, Cartoon Time
and Comedy Clips.
4. How long is Decorating Houses on for? 42 minutes

5. Morning TV is on for 94 minutes. How long is that in hours and minutes?
1 hour and 34 minutes

6. How long is the War Film on for in hours and minutes? 1 hour and 55
minutes

7. How long are both News programmes on for in total? 52 minutes

8. If Celebrity Dancers lasts for 1 hour and 30 minutes, at what time does it
finish? 2:58pm

9. You are allowed to watch 1 hour of TV. If you watch the Talent Show how
much longer have you got left? 6 minutes

10. How much longer is Politics Today on for than Our Planet? 9 minutes longer

classroomsecrets.com ke his Find more
g Time Problems — TV Guide — Expert ANSWERS resources here.


http://www.classroomsecrets.com/tag/Mathematics

	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2

