New Year's TV Guide									
Channel 1		Channel 2		Channel 3					
10:22am	Morning TV	9:15am	Cartoon Time	10:03am	Politics Today				
11:56am	News Update	9:58am	Nature Watch Live	10:59am	Cartoon Time				
12:23pm	Weather	10:28am	War Film	11:29am	Our Planet				
12:30pm	Talent Show	12:23pm	News	12:16pm	Comedy Clips				
1:24pm	Show Jumping	12:48pm	Weather	12:46pm	Decorating Houses				
2:58pm	Crime Fighters	12:53pm	Healthy Lifestyles	1:28pm	Celebrity Dancers				

- 1. How many programmes can be watched from beginning to end before noon?
- 2. If you watch the end of Our Planet on Channel 3, how long do you have to wait before the Talent Show starts on Channel 1?
- 3. Which programmes last for 30 minutes?
- 4. How long is Decorating Houses on for?
- 5. Morning TV is on for 94 minutes. How long is that in hours and minutes?
- 6. How long is the War Film on for in hours and minutes?
- 7. How long are both News programmes on for in total?
- 8. If Celebrity Dancers lasts for 1 hour and 30 minutes, at what time does it finish?
- 9. You are allowed to watch 1 hour of TV. If you watch the Talent Show how much longer have you got left?
- 10. How much longer is Politics Today on for than Our Planet?

## classroomsecrets.com

Time Problems - TV Guide - Expert

New Year's TV Guide									
Channel 1		Channel 2		Channel 3					
10:22am	Morning TV	9:15am	Cartoon Time	10:03am	Politics Today				
11:56am	News Update	9:58am	Nature Watch Live	10:59am	Cartoon Time				
12:23pm	Weather	10:28am	War Film	11:29am	Our Planet				
12:30pm	Talent Show	12:23pm	News	12:16pm	Comedy Clips				
1:24pm	Show Jumping	12:48pm	Weather	12:46pm	Decorating Houses				
2:58pm	Crime Fighters	12:53pm	Healthy Lifestyles	1:28pm	Celebrity Dancers				

- How many programmes can be watched from beginning to end before noon?
  5 programmes
- 2. If you watch the end of Our Planet on Channel 3, how long do you have to wait before the Talent Show starts on Channel 1? 14 minutes
- 3. Which programmes last for 30 minutes? Nature Watch Live, Cartoon Time and Comedy Clips.
- 4. How long is Decorating Houses on for? 42 minutes
- 5. Morning TV is on for 94 minutes. How long is that in hours and minutes? 1 hour and 34 minutes
- 6. How long is the War Film on for in hours and minutes? 1 hour and 55 minutes
- 7. How long are both News programmes on for in total? 52 minutes
- 8. If Celebrity Dancers lasts for 1 hour and 30 minutes, at what time does it finish? 2:58pm
- 9. You are allowed to watch 1 hour of TV. If you watch the Talent Show how much longer have you got left? 6 minutes
- 10. How much longer is Politics Today on for than Our Planet? 9 minutes longer

## classroomsecrets.com

CLASSROOM Secrets © Classroom Secrets Limited 2017

Time Problems - TV Guide - Expert ANSWERS